
1.040.808

826.736

2.893.576

29/05/2004

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Suplem. Semanal

Si

Suplementos

462

50%

987.860

5.937,16
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Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):

Página: Imagen:


